EU-nummer

EU/1/09/579/001
EU/1/09/579/002
EU/1/09/579/003
EU/1/09/579/004
EU/1/09/579/005
EU/1/09/579/006
EU/1/09/579/007
EU/1/09/579/008
EU/1/09/579/009
EU/1/09/579/010
EU/1/09/579/011
EU/1/09/579/012
EU/1/09/579/013
EU/1/09/579/014
EU/1/09/579/015
EU/1/09/579/016
EU/1/09/579/017
EU/1/09/579/018

Navn

Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka
Repaglinide Krka

Styrke
0,5mg
0,5mg
0,5mg
0,5mg
0,5mg
0,5mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
2mg
2mg
2mg
2mg
2mg
2mg

L ssgemiddelform

I ndgivelsesve

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
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Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

Emballage
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

Paknings-starrelse

30tabletter
60 tabletter
90 tabl etter
120 tabletter
270 tabletter
360 tabletter
30tabletter
60 tabletter
90 tabl etter
120 tabletter
270 tabletter
360 tabletter
30tabletter
60 tabletter
90 tabl etter
120 tabletter
270 tabletter
360 tabletter



